
Rev. 8/28.        *For the most up to date schedule:  http://www.ArbiterLive.com/School/6443

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
8-Aug Wed 5:00 PM Away Northwest (Scrimmage) 7-Aug Tues 4:30 PM HOME Lakewood (Scrimmage) 

17-Aug Fri 6:00 PM HOME Smithville (Scrimmage) 11-Aug Sat 1:00 PM HOME Alumni 
24-Aug Fri 7:00 PM Away West Muskingum W 14-Aug Tues 4:30 PM HOME Loudonville (Scrimmage)

31-Aug Fri 7:00 PM Away Utica 16-Aug Thurs 4:30 PM Away Marion Harding (Scrimmage)

7-Sep Fri 7:00 PM HOME Strasburg - Franklin (Meet the Team) 21-Aug Tues 5:30 PM HOME Northridge L
14-Sep Fri 7:00 PM HOME Mount Gilead* (Biddy Night) 23-Aug Thurs 4:30 PM HOME Mount Gilead* (Fr. Game) W/W/W
21-Sep Fri 7:00 PM Away Cardington* 25-Aug Sat 11:00 AM Away Delaware Christian W/W
28-Sep Fri 7:00 PM Away Centerburg* 28-Aug Tues 4:30 PM Away Heath (Fr. Game)

5-Oct Fri 7:00 PM HOME Northmor* (Homecoming) 30-Aug Thurs 5:30 PM Away Cardington*
12-Oct Fri 7:00 PM Away Fredericktown* 4-Sep Tues 4:30 PM Away Centerburg* (Fr. Game)

19-Oct Fri 7:00 PM Away Highland* 6-Sep Thurs 4:30 PM HOME Northmor* (Fr. Game)

26-Oct Fri 7:00 PM HOME Danville* (Senior Night) 8-Sep Sat 9:00 AM HOME Loudonville & (River View Fr. Game)

11-Sep Tues 4:30 PM Away Fredericktown* (Fr. Game)

13-Sep Thurs 4:30 PM Away Highland* (Fr. Game)

Date Day Time Location Opponent 15-Sep Sat 10:00 AM HOME Lucas
25-Aug Sat 10:00 AM HOME West Muskingum W 18-Sep Tues 5:30 PM HOME Danville*
1-Sep Sat 10:00 AM HOME Utica 20-Sep Thurs 4:30 PM Away Mount Gilead* (Fr. Game)

8-Sep Sat 10:00 AM Away Danville* 22-Sep Sat 10:00 AM HOME Granville Christian (Varsity only)

15-Sep Sat 10:00 AM Away Mount Gilead* 24-Sep Mon 5:30 PM Away River View
22-Sep Sat 10:00 AM HOME Cardington* 25-Sep Tues 5:30 PM HOME Cardington*
29-Sep Sat 10:00 AM HOME Centerburg* 27-Sep Thurs 4:30 PM HOME Centerburg* (Fr. Game)

6-Oct Sat 10:00 AM Away Northmor* 29-Sep Sat 10:00 AM Away Worthington Christian
13-Oct Sat 10:00 AM HOME Fredericktown* 2-Oct Tues 4:30 PM Away Northmor* (Fr. Game)

20-Oct Sat 10:00 AM Away Highland* 4-Oct Thurs 4:30 PM HOME Fredericktown* (Senior Night) (Fr. Game)

9-Oct Tues 4:30 PM HOME Highland* (Fr. Game)

11-Oct Thurs 5:30 PM Away Danville*
Date Day Time Location Opponent 13-Oct Sat 9:00 AM Away Freshman KMAC Tournament @ Northmor

22-Aug Wed 5:00 PM HOME Johnstown (7th only) W *JV times listed unless noted with Freshman game
23-Aug Thurs 5:00 PM HOME River View (8th scrimmage only)

30-Aug Thurs 5:00 PM Away Mount Gilead* (8th only)

4-Sep Tues 5:00 PM Away Licking Valley (7th only)

6-Sep Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Cardington* (8th only) Date Day Time Location Opponent
10-Sep Mon 5:00 PM Away Ridgewood (7th only) 15-Aug Wed 5:00 PM HOME Loudonville (Scrimmage)

13-Sep Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Centerburg* (8th only) 22-Aug Wed 5:00 PM HOME Mount Gilead* W/W
20-Sep Thurs 5:00 PM Away Northmor* 27-Aug Mon 5:00 PM Away Cardington* L/L
27-Sep Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Fredericktown* (8th only) 29-Aug Wed 5:00 PM Away Centerburg*
4-Oct Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Highland* 5-Sep Mon 5:00 PM HOME Northmor*

11-Oct Thurs 5:00 PM Away Danville* (8th only) 10-Sep Mon 5:00 PM Away Fredericktown*
*7th grade time listed 13-Sep Thurs 4:30 PM Away Highland*

15-Sep Sat 10:00 AM Away Coshocton
17-Sep Mon 5:00 PM HOME Danville*

Date Day Time Location Opponent 19-Sep Wed 5:00 PM Away Mount Gilead*
6-Aug Mon 11:00 AM Mound Newark Catholic Invite 6th/12 24-Sep Mon 5:00 PM HOME Cardington*
7-Aug Tues 7:30 AM Darby Panther Invite 6th/13 26-Sep Wed 5:00 PM HOME Centerburg*

10-Aug Fri 1:00 PM Pine 1ST KMAC Conference* 1st/6 1-Oct Mon 5:00 PM Away Northmor*
13-Aug Mon 4:00 PM Apple Mount Gilead* W 3-Oct Wed 5:00 PM HOME Fredericktown*
14-Aug Tues 8:30 AM Echo Utica Invite 7th/17 8-Oct Mon 5:00 PM HOME Highland*
16-Aug Thurs 4:00 PM Apple Centerburg* W 10-Oct Wed 5:00 PM Away Danville*
20-Aug Mon 4:00 PM Apple Cardington* W 13-Oct Sat TBD Away Highland (7th grade KMAC Tournament)

25-Aug Sat 12:00 PM Clover Northridge Invite 9th/15 13-Oct Sat TBD Away Highland (8th grade KMAC Tournament)

27-Aug Mon 4:00 PM Apple Northmor* W *7th grade times listed
29-Aug Wed 4:00 PM Pine Mount Gilead & Centerburg*
30-Aug Thurs 12:00 PM Apple 2nd KMAC Conference*
6-Sep Thurs 4:00 PM Pine Cardington*
8-Sep Sat 8:00 AM Turnberry Worthington Christian Invite Date Day Time Location Opponent

12-Sep Wed 4:00 PM Pine Northmor & Centerburg* 20-Aug Mon 4:30 PM Away Northmor
15-Sep Sat 1:00 PM Clover 3rd KMAC Conference* 25-Aug Sat 9:00 AM Away MV Kiwanis Invite @ Kenyon
17-Sep Mon 4:00 PM Wyandot Centerburg & Highland* 28-Aug Tues 5:30 PM Away Utica Invite @ Camp Ohio
20-Sep Thurs 4:00 PM Apple Highland* 1-Sep Sat TBD Away Newcomerstown Invite

11-Sep Tues 5:00 PM Away Lucas
18-Sep Tues 5:00 PM HOME East Knox Invite @ Kenyon College

Date Day Time Location Opponent 22-Sep Sat 9:00 AM Away Heath
9-Aug Thurs 3:00 PM Hiawatha Mount Vernon L 25-Sep Tues 4:30 PM Away Denny Stevens Invite @ Fredericktown

14-Aug Tues 3:00 PM Licking Newark w/ Centerburg* L/L 6-Oct Sat 9:00 AM Away Harrier Showdown @ Johnstown 
30-Aug Thurs 4:00 PM Wyandot Centerburg*, Highland* & Academy 13-Oct Sat 10:00 AM Away KMAC @ Mount Gilead (JH Boys)

4-Sep Tues TBD Echo Utica 13-Oct Sat 10:30 AM Away KMAC @ Mount Gilead (JH Girls)

6-Sep Thurs 4:00 PM Apple Utica 13-Oct Sat 11:00 AM Away KMAC @ Mount Gilead (Varsity Boys)

10-Sep Mon 4:00 PM Apple Centerburg* 13-Oct Sat 11:30 AM Away KMAC @ Mount Gilead (Varsity Girls)

13-Sep Thurs 4:00 PM Wyandot Centerburg* & Highland*
17-Sep Mon 4:00 PM Apple Newark
20-Sep Thurs 4:00 PM Wyandot Highland*, Galion & Watkins
24-Sep Mon 4:00 PM Hillcrest Johnstown

TBD TBD TBD Marysville Fairbanks Invite

JH Golf

JH Football

JV Football

2018-19 EAST KNOX BULLDOGS FALL SPORTS SCHEDULES

Varsity / JH Cross Country

JH Volleyball

Varsity Football Varsity Volleyball

Varsity Golf


